
Syed Nafees Agha 
Executive Engineer 
Hawksb Di ion 
(Membe 

51Axs\iv 
,(›e 4 )t<An 

Bid Evaluation Report 
1. Name of Procuring Agency 

2. Tender Reference No. Work / Item 

3. Tender Description Name of. 

4. Method of Procurement 

5. Tender Published. 

6. Total Bids documents Sold. 

7. Total Bids Received. 

Karachi Development Authority 

EE/Div-I/Sch-33/KDA/2016/108 Dt:30-12-16 

Removing of jungle cutting A-4 road from super 
highway to Ahsanabad Scheme-33  

Single Single -one Envelope Procedure. 

Through SPPRA Website Sr.# 31000 

03 Nos 

03 Nos 

8. Technical Bid Opening date (if applicable) Nil (Provide details in separate form. 

9. Non of Bid Technically qualified (if applicable) 

10, Bid (s) Reject. 

11. Financial Bid Opening date. 

12. Bid Evaluation Report. 

03 

Nil 

23-01-2017 

S.# Name f Firm or Bidder 

Cost offered 
by Bidder 

Ranking in 
terms of 
cost 

Completion with 
Estimated cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ rejection 

Remarks 

1 
M/s.Shams.Const Co. 9,96,935/- 

lsr lowest 
At par the 
Estimated cost of 
9,96,935/- 

Qualified as per 
Eligibility criteria 

Responsive 
Recommended for 
awarded of work 

2 
M/s.Raza Khan Mandokhail 10,07,602/,  2nd  lowest 

1.07 % Above the 
estimated cost of 
Rs.9,96,935/- 

Non Qualified Not Responsive 

3 M/s. Mohinuddin & Co. 10,17,372/ 3rd lowest estimated cost of 
Rs.9,96,935/- 

2.05 % Above the  
Non Qualified Not Responsive 

li  
uperintending Engineer 

(CM,& Design),KDA 
Chairman Committ 

Za.5ohail Khan 
Executive Enginee 
Div-I,Sch-33,KDA 



Syed Nafees Agha 
Executive Engineer 
Hawksbay Division 
(Member) 

alidlviasroor 
Soperintending Engineer 
(CM,& Design),KDA 
Chairman Committee 

ohail Khan 
Executive Engineer 

iv-I,Sch-33,KDA 

KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER DIV—I SCH-33 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT.  

 

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT Nit No.108 /Works No.01 
Dated :-30-12-2016 

   

Name of Work: REMOVING OF JUNGLE CUTTING A-4 ROAD FROM SUPER HIGHWAY TO AHSANABAD SCII-33i  

Tentative / Estimate Cost: Rs.9,96,935/= Tender Opened on 23-01-2017 

Lowest 
Bidder Name of Contractor Quoted Rate 

Quoted Amount 
in Rs. 

Total Amount as 
per Calculation Remarks 

1 
Ms/Shams Construction Co. 

At par 9,96,935 	• 9,96,935 
Responsive Total 

9,96,935 9,96,935 

2 M/Raza Khan Mandokhail Govt: 
Contractor 

1.07 % Above the S/R 

• 
10,07,602 10,07,602 

Not Responsive 

Total 10,07,602 10,07,602 

3 M/s.Mohinuddin & Co. 
2.05 % above the S/R 10,17,372 10,17,372 

Not Responsive 
Total 10,17,372 10.17.372 

to 	v1/413,k ShAA,‘. 
kr.:elv"\ epv  tv)IKA) ra- 

1Mboy 



tAiank\  
1.<4)11 

•C • 

KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER DIVISION-I  

SCHEME-33.  NEAR OLD KBC BUILDING GULSHAN-E-IQBAL 

N.I.T. No: 
Tender reference No: 
Method of Procurement 

EE/DIVN-I/SCH-33/KDA/2016/108 DT:30-12-2016 
fE/DIVN I/SCH-33/KDA/16-17/02  
SINGLE STAGE ENVELOP  

MINUTES OF BID OPENING MEETING 

A meeting of the procurement Committee of this department was held 
on 23-01-2017 for opening the bids received in respect of subject NIT till the deadlines of 
submission. The meeting was attended by all / following members of the procurement 
committee and the representative of bidders. 

The following bidders submitted their bids till the deadline of submission. 

1. M/s .Shams Const:Co.. 
2. M/s. Raw Khan Mandokhail 
3. M/s Mohinuddin & Co, 

Rs. 9,96,935.00 
Rs .10,07,602.00 

Rs. 10,17,372.00 

The bids were opened at 2.30 P.M. in the presence of the above mentioned 
participants and the rates quoted by bidders were read aloud and encircled by Chairman of 
the Procurement Committee. All the member of Procurement Committee signed each and 
every page of financial proposal / bid. The bids do not contain any over-writing or cutting. 
Following is the details of bid announced. 

S. 
# Name of Firm or Bidder Offered price Amount of 

Bid Security Pay order No./Date 

1 2 • 3 4 5- 

1 M/s .Shams Const:Co.. Rs. 9,96,935/- Rs.20,000/- fPr.o0m.Nuo.B1L3B1a6n9k173 dt: 18-01-2017 

2 M/s..Raza Khan Mandokhail 
Govt:Contractor Rs. 10,07,602/- Rs.20,000/ P.O.No. 13169176 dt: 18-01-2017 

from UBL Bank 

3 M/s. Mohinudddin & Co. Rs. 10,17,372/- Rs.20,000/ P.O.No. 13169172 dt: 18-01-2017 
from UBL Bank 

The committee shall examine all the bids as per Eligibility Criteria provided in the 
bidding documents, arithmetical checks and verify the documents and bid security submitted 
by the bidders. 

The meeting ended with the vote of thanks to and from the chair. 

alid Masroor 	 Syed afees gha 	 'M.Sohail Khan 
erintending Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 

(CM,& Design),KDA 	 Hawksbay Division 	 Div-I,Sch-33,KDA 
Chairman Committee 	 (Member) 



M.Sobail Khan 
Executive Engineer 

KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER DIVISION-I  

SCHEME-33,  NEAR OLD KBC BUILDING GULSHAN-E-IQBAL 
NO:E.F/Div-I/Sch-33/KDA/2017/ 	 Dated: 

114 t MUM Quiturtovrtoht CRITERIA FOR OECIARING 
SUBSTANTIAL RESPONSIVE COMPLIANCE REPORT 

(AS MENTIONED IN NIT AND INCLUDED IN THE TENDER DOCUMENTS) 

	

TENDER FOR:- 	 Removing of jungle cutting A-4 road from super 
highway to Ahsanabad Scheme-33 

	

Date of Opening: 	23- 01- 2017 	Office of the Executive Engineer,Divn-ISch-33, 
Old KBC Building Guishan-e-igbal Karachi'. 

Time: 2.30 P.M. 

NAME OF FIRM"- M/s,Skams Con... 

Sr.No Colon Compliance Non Compliance 

1 Eligibility 3 4 

1 Having experience in Relevant field 
i.V 

2 NTN Certificate 

3 Valid profession Tax i..--- 

i, 
GST Certificate  
kesiledrit 	G i (N % 41 	c132 

4.--- 
V 

Minimum Qualification Criteria: 

i Bid Security, as mentioned in the NIT & Bidding Documents, is finished v  

ii 
All rates quoted including the total amount of the bid shall be in 
figures & words (both). V 

iii 
All corrections / overwriting shall be clearly re-written with 
initials & duly stamped by the bidder. V 

iv 

V 

The bid shall be property signed, named & stamped by the 
authorized person of the firm and authorization letter for 
signatory shall be enclosed with the tender by the authorized Person 
than the signatory of the firm 
IbTrr`c.'",' ck-A L-12-A-ir (--A-9)4 -Wy e... 4-0-4mrs . 

V 

t.-- 

Recommendation:- The bid of Mjs.. Shams Const Coas per Minimum Qualification Criteria 
mentioned in the NIT and included in Tender documents is "Responsive" and declared as 
'Accepted" for further Evaluation. 

asroor 	 Syeil Nafees ugh;.3 
ding Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 

(CM,& Design),KDA 	 Hawksbay Division 
Chairman Committee 	 (Member) 



.Sohail Khan 
Executive Engineer 
Div-I,Sch-33,KDA 

KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER DIVISION-I  

SCHEME-33.  NEAR OLD KBC BUILDING GULSHAN-E-IQBAL 
NO:E.E/Div-I/Sch-33/KDA/2017/ 	 Dated: 

MINIMUM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA FOR DECLARING 
SUBSTANTIAL RESPONSIVE COMPLIANCE REPORT  

(AS MENTIONED IN NIT AND INCLUDED IN THE TENDER DOCUMENTS) 

TENDER FOR:- 	 Removing of jungle cutting A-4 road from super 
highway to Ahsanabad Scheme-33  

Office of the Executive Engineer,Divn-I.Sch-33, 
Old KBC Building Gulshan-e-lqbal Karachli. 

Time: 2.30 P.M. 

NAME OF FIRM"- M/s. Raza Khan Mandokhail. 

Sr.No 

1 

Condition Non Compliance Compliance 

E igibility 3 4 	— 
1 Having experience in Relevant field 

..V.  _ 
2 NTN Certificate 

../ 
Valid profession Tax 

t Reirj\--6-4.4k 
GST Certificate 

cm (....)'‘ t4 	Cfki3 
t.--- 

✓ 

Minimum Qualification Criteria: 

i 

.. ii 

Bid Security, as mentioned in the NIT & Bidding Documents, is finished 
,., 

All rates quoted including the total amount of the bid shall be in 
figures & words (both). 

... 
in 

All corrections / overwriting shall be clearly re-written with 
initials  & duly stamped by the bidder. 

iv 

I. V 

The bid shall be properly signed, named & stamped by the 
authorized person of the firm and authorization letter for 
signatory shall be enclosed with the tender by the authorized Person 
than the signatory of the firm 
r  i `.)1"1\ ov'e--- ,cA.  li_a_s2,1 /4- LA-0c MAN. -e_s_ --N-e_9:c% t.-- 

Recommendation:- The bid of M/s.. Raza Khan Mandokhaffas per Minimum Qualification 
Criteria mentioned in the NIT and included in Tender documents is mul 	and declared as 
,K5,3 4-4, for further Evaluation. 

Date of Opening:- 	23-01-2017 

alid 	roor 	 Syed Nafees Agha 
rintending Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 

(CM,& Design),KDA 	 Hawksbay Division 
Chairman Committee 	 (Member) 

eNvaLAc:- ,yvvr \e,y1 ev ) VA) 

Me_-1 /4AAS3 QY . 



KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER DIVISION-I  

SCHEME-33.  NEAR OLD KBC BUILDING GULSHAN-E-IQBAL 
NO:E.E/Div-I/Sch-33/KDA/2017/ 	 Dated: 

MINIMUM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA FOR DECLARING 
SUBSTANTIAL RESPONSIVE COMPLIANCE REPORT  

(AS MENTIONED IN NIT AND INCLUDED IN THE TENDER DOCUMENTS) 

TENDER FOR:- 	 Removing of jungle cutting A-4 road from super 
highway to Ahsanabad Scheme-33  

Office of the Executive Engineer,Divn-I.Sch-33, 
Old KBC Building Gulshan-e-lqbal Karachli. 

Time: 2.30 P.M. 

NAME OF FIRM"- IN/s. Mohiuddin & Co. 

Sr.No Condition Compliance Non Compliance 

1 Eligibility 3 

1 Having experience in Re evallkKea 

2 
NTN Certificate 

3 Valid profession Tax 
_Z- 

4 
5- 

GST Certificate 
9-etiOni ..LA-C.t,Iri cA.) 041 	S R. 

v 

Minimum Qualification Criteria: 

i Bid Security, as mentioned in the NIT & Bidding Documents, is finished 

ii 
All rates quoted including the total amount of the bid shall be in 
figures & words (both). 

iii 
All corrections / overwriting shall be dearly re-written with 
initials & duty stamped by the bidder. 

iv 

V 

The bid shall be property signed, named & stamped by the 
authorized person of the firm and authorization letter for 
signatory shall be enclosed with the tender by the authorized Person 
than the signatory of the firm 
lo•-t-/No y •ery kA-  l.t.. 	t-A-50t- YK-(4242— ̀ ke-c=•)e-Y 

- 

Recommendation:- The bid of M/s.. Mohiuddin & Co.as per Minimum Qualification Criteria 
mentioned in the NIT and included in Tender documents is Hati(411,;,, and declared as 
at,. for further Evaluation. 

halid asroor 
rintending Engineer 	

Syed afees Agha 	 .Sohail Khan 
Executive Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 

P‘i 

(CM,& Design),KDA 	 Hawksbay Division 	 -I,Sch-33,KDA 
Chairman Committee 	 (Member) 

te•. csirtou. 
C.Iniseb 	e.,PY(D 42 V) 1/(i) la 

MeAyeir . 

Date of Opening:- 	23-01-2017 



ohail Khan 
Executive Enginee 
Div-I,Sch-33,KDA 

halid Masroor 
perintending Engineer 

(CM,& Design),KDA 
Chairman Committ 

• 
Bid Evaluation Report  

1. Name of Procuring Agency 
	

Karachi Development Authority 

2. Tender Reference No. Work / Item 
	

EE/Div-I/Sch-33/KDA/2016/108 Dt:30-12-16 

3. Tender Description Name of. 	 Construction Three Additional Rooms of Project 
Director Scheme-33 Office. 

4. Method of Procurement 
	

Single Single -one Envelope Procedure. 

S. Tender Published. 	 SPPRA Website ID# 31000 

6. Total Bids documents Sold. 	 03 Nos 

7. Total Bids Received. 	 03 Nos 

8. Technical Bid Opening date (if applicable) Nil (Provide details in separate form. 

9. Non of Bid Technically qualified (if applicable) 
	

03 

10, Bid (s) Reject. 	 Nil 

11. Financial Bid Opening date. 	 23-01-2017 

12. Bid Evaluation Report 

Sit Name f Firm or Bidder 

Cost offered 
by Bidder 

Ranking in 
terms of 
cost 

Completion with 
Estimated cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ rejection 

Remarks 

1 
M/s.Shams.Const Co. 9,85,636/- 1srlowest 

13.73 % above the 
Estimated cost of 
8,66,645.71/- 

Qualified as per 
Eligibility criteria 

Responsive 
Recommended for 
awarded of work 

2 
M/sMohinuddin & Co. 9,94,129/- 2nd lowest 

14.71 % above the 
Estimated cost of 
8,66,645.711- 

Non Qualified Not Responsive 

3 M/s. Ran Khan Mandokhai 9,96,816/- 3rd lowest 
15.02 % above the 
Estimated cost of 
8,66,645.71/- 

Non Qualified 
. 

Not Responsive 

Syed Nafees Agha 
Executive Engineer 
Hawksbay Division 
(Member) 



51j 

Khalil Masroor 
Su nntending Engineer 
(CM,& Design),KDA 
Chairman Committee 

.S hail Khan 
Executive Engineer 

ekfr—iN\  k,)  

Div-I,Sch-33.KDA 

\\Ike.4--Av  

Svv,k, 
kAAtc4(1)-ev) '<) f?‘ 

URACIII DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER DIV—I SChi-3 3 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT 	 Nit No.108 /Works No.02 
Dated :-30-12-2016 

Name of Work:-CONSTRUCTION OF THREE ADDITIONAL ROOMS OF PROJECT DIRECTOR SCHEME-33 OFFICE , 

Tentative / Estimate Cost: 
	

Rs.8,66,645.71/= 
	

Tender Opened on 23-01-2017 

Lowest 
Bidder Name of Contractor Quoted Rate Quoted Amount 

in Rs. 
Total Amount as 
per Calculation Remarks 

1 
Ms/Shams Construction Co. 

13.73 % Above the S/R 9,85,636 	• 9,85,636 
Responsive Total 9,85,636 9,85,636 

2 
M/s Mohinuddin & Co, 

14.71 % Above the S/R 
9.94.129 9,94,129 

Not Responsive 

Total 9.94.129 9,94,129 

3 M/Raza Khan Mandokhail Govt: 
Contractor 

15.02 0/0 above the S/R 9,96,816 9,96,816 
Not Responsive 

Total 9,96,816 9,96,816 

c • 

Syed Nafees Agha 
Executive Engineer 
Hawksbay Division 
(Member) 



asroor 
Superintending Engineer 
CM,& Desi ),KDA 
Chairman Committee 

• 4 KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER DIVISION-I  

gtdIEME-33.  NEAR OLD KBC BUILDING GULSHAN-E-IQBAL 

N.I.T. No: 
	

EE/DIVN-I/SCH-33/KDA/2016/108 DT:30- 
12-2016  
Tender reference No: 

	
EE/DIVN I/SCH-33/KDA/16-17/02  

Method of Procurement: 
	

SINGLE STAGE ENVELOP 

MINUTES OF BID OPENING MEETING 

A meeting of the procurement Committee of this department was 
held on 23-01-2017 for opening the bids received in respect of subject NIT till 
the deadlines of submission. The meeting was attended by all / following 
members of the procurement committee and the representative of bidders. 

The following bidders submitted their bids till the deadline of 
submission. 

1. M/s .Shams Const:Co.. 	 Rs. 9,85,636.00 
2. M/s. Mohinuddin & Co. 	 Rs . 9,94,129.00 
3. M/s Raza Khan Mandokhail 

	
Rs. 9,96,816.00 

The bids were opened at 2.30 P.M. in the presence of the above 
mentioned participants and the rates quoted by bidders were read aloud and 
encircled by Chairman of the Procurement Committee. All the member of 
Procurement Committee signed each and every page of financial proposal / bid. 
The bids do not contain any over-writing or cutting. Following is the details of 
bid announced. 

S. 
# Name of Firm or Bidder Offered price 

Amount of 
Bid 

Security 
Pay order No./Date 

1 2 1 4 5 
1 M/s .Shams Const:Co.. Rs. 9,85,636/- Rs.20,000/- P.O.No. 	13169171dt: 18-012017 

from UBL Bank 

2 M/sMohinuddin & Co. Rs. 9,94,129/- Rs.20,000/ P.O.No. 	13169174dt: 18-012017 
from UBL Bank 

3 Ws..Raza Khan Mandokhail 
Govt:Contractor Rs. 9,96,816/- Rs.20,000/ P.O.No. 	13169178dt: 18-012017 

from UBL Bank 
The committee shall examine all the bids as per Eligibility Criteria provided in the 
bidding documents, arithmetical checks and verify the documents and bid security 
submitted by the bidders. 
The meeting ended with the vote of thanks to and from the chair. 

Syed Nafees Atha 	 M Sohail Khan 
Executive Engineer 	 ExecutiveEnginee 	/ 
Hawksbay Division 	 Div-I,Sch-33,KDA 
(Member) 

°Oat It"_ Clix-R/VN 

°---‘1\‘‘v- 1kvv6,vvve.9,,- (1).420 401)< 



KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE JNGINEER DIVISION-I  

SCHEME-33.  NEAR OLD KBC BUILDING GULSHAN-E-IQBAL 
NO:E.E/Div-I/Sch-33/KDA/2017/ 	 Dated: 

MINIMIIM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA FOR  DECLARINt; 
SUBSTANTIAL RESPONSIVE COMPLIANCE REPORT 

(AS MENTIONED IN NIT AND INCLUDED IN THE TENDER DOCUMENTS] 

TENDER FOR:- 	 Construction Three Additional Rooms of Project 
Director Scheme-33 Office. 

Date of Opening: 	23 01 2017 	Office of the Executive Engineer,Divn-I.Sch-33, 
Old KBC Building Gulshan-e-lqbal Karachli. 

Time: 2.30 P.M. 

NAME OF FIRM"- M/s.Shams Const Co- 

Sr.No Condition Compliance Non Compliance 

1 Eligibility 3 4 
-
1 

Having experience in Relevant field 

2 NTN Certificate i .  
-. 	. 

3 

--CST 4 
5 

Valid profession Tax 
.../ 

Certificate 	- 
gAtrIA-cl.kiry) LA) 041 	̀k1-4 K 

1------
uf 

Minimum Qualification Criteria: 

i Bid Security, as mentioned in the NIT & Bidding Documents, is finished 
.....- 

ii 
All rates quoted including the total amount of the bid shall be in 
figures & words (both). 

V 

iii 
All corrections / overwriting shall be dearly re-written with 
initials & duly stamped by the bidder. ry 

iv 

V 

The bid shall be properly signed, named & stamped by the 
authorized person of the firm and authorization letter for 
signatory shall be enclosed with the tender by the authorized Person 
than the signatory of the firm 
7vr-rvvv-e-v- ,kfik- l..(26014- 1._&s....3- 	AVIY 4V2 	ke.__-ck`ig V-- 

Recommendation:- The hid of M/s.. Shams Const Co.as per Minimum Qualification Criteria 
mentioned in the NIT and included in Tender documents is "Responsive" ;Ind declared as 

. 'Accepted" for further Evaluation. 

all asroor 	 Syed Nafees Agha 	 .Sohall Khan ' 
rintenaing Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 

(CM,& Design),KDA 	 Hawksbay Division 	 Div-1,Sch-33,KDA 
Chairman Committee 	 (Member) 	. 

C•,.  \, v;--,NTrco_fl-v-6)-ev_.) WM- 



KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER DIVISION-I  

SCHEME-33.  NEAR OLD KBC BUILDING GULSHAN-E-IQBAL 
: .E/Div-I/Sch-33/KDA/2017/ 

	
Dated: 

MINIMUM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA FOR DECLARING  
SUBSTANTIAL RESPONSIVE COMPLIANCE REPORT  

(AS MENTIONED IN NIT AND INCLUDED IN THE TENDER DOCUMENTS) 

TENDER FOR:- 	 Construction Three Additional Rooms of Project 
Director Scheme-33 Office. 

Office of the Executive Engineer,Divn-I.Sch-33, 
Old KBC Building Gulshan-e-Iqbal Karachli. 

Time: 2.30 P.M. 

NAME OF FIRM"- M/s. Mohiuddin & Co. 

Sr.No Condition Compliance Non Compliance 

1 Eligibility 3 

1 Having experience in Relevant 
_V 

2 NTN Certificate 

3 Valid profession Tax 

GST Certificate t— 
l--- 

Minimum Qualification Criteria: ..v 
i Bid Security, as mentioned in the NIT & Bidding Documents, is finished 

.. 
p 

All rates quoted including the total amount of the bid shall be in 
figures & words (both). ...-' 

... 
in 

All corrections / overwriting shall be clearly re-written with 
initials & duly stamped by the bidder. 

iv 

The bid shall be property signed, named & stamped by the 
authorized person of the firm and authorization letter for 
signatory shall be enclosed with the tender by the authorized Person 
than the signatory of the firm 
"1-b1F-..ro•ie-v- c\.A l_e_a_sit- La_StA- 

Recommendation:- The bid of M/s.. Mohiuddin & Co.  as per Mini 
men "ojed in the NIT and included in Tender documents is o\t‘stet 

for further Evaluation. 

UM Qualification Criteria 
and declared as 

alid Fiasroor 	 Syed Nafees Agha 	 M.Sohail Khan 
erintending Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 

(CM,& Design),KDA 	 Hawksbay Division 	 iv-I,Sch-33,KDA 
Chairman Committee 	 (Member) 

vz.),11ivw_54, C.ev-)1(1)/‘ 
INA 	

• 

• 

Date of Opening:- 	23-01-2017 



ali asroor 
rintending Engineer 

(CM,& Design),KDA 
Chairman Committee 

ohail Khan 
Executive Engineer 
Div-I,Sch-33,KDA 

KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER DIVISION-I 

SCHEME-33,  NEAR OLD KBC BUILDING GULSHAN-E-IQBAL 
: .E Div-I/Sch-33/KDA/2017/ 	 Dated: 

MINIMUM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA FOR DECLARING 
SUBSTANTIAL RESPONSIVE COMPLIANCE REPORT  

(AS MENTIONED IN NIT AND INCLUDED IN THE TENDER DOCUMENTS) 

TENDER FOR:- 	 Construction Three Additional Rooms of Project 
Director Scheme-33 Office. 

Date of Opening:- 	23-01-2017 

Time: 2.30 P.M. 

NAME OF FIRM"- Intl/s. Raza Khan Mondokhall. 

Sr.No Condition Compliance Compliance 

Eligibility 3 

1 Having experience in Re eriTaF-Wit field 
V 

2 NTN Certificate 
.4./ 

Valid profession Tax 

GST Certificate 
ikeilic4-rit.14.61)  vv. $k S11 -a___ ✓ 

Minimum Qualification Criteria: 

i Bid Security, as mentioned in the NIT & Bidding Documents, is finished 

ii All rates quoted including the total amount of the bid shall be in 
figures & words (both). 

iii Aft corrections / overwriting shall be dearly re-written with 
initials & duly stamped by the bidder. 

iv 

V . 

The bid shall be property signed, named & stamped by the 
authorized person of the firm and authorization letter for 
signatory shall be enclosed with the tender by the authorized Person 
than the signatory of the firm 
"Tuv-nov•Py a..k k.r.A...s_A- l...402A- .111-t4 2,u2 \-kv 4,,r3 

Recommendation:- The bid of M/s.. Rua  Khan Mondokhail. as per 
C Ierikmentioned in the NIT and included in Tender documents is n 

44-T44.' for further Evaluation. 

m Qualification 
and declared as 

Office of the Executive Engineer,Divn-I.Sch-33, 
Old KBC Building Gulshan-e-lqbal Karachi'. 

Syed Nafees Agha 
Executive Engineer 

Hawksbay Division 
(Member) 

C-A‘kfrb 1,6"T\G,v 050)4(A tV 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

